
OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDENT ANGLOPHONE SOUTH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
PARENT SCHOOL SUPPORT COMMITTEE   

 2018-2019 MEMBERSHIP DATA 
SCHOOL: ______SUSSEX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL_______________________________ 

Name of Member: Mailing Address: Telephone 
Number 

[Home/Business] 

FAX Number 
And/or 

Email Address 

Year  
Electe

d  
 

Please Indicate  The 
Classification: 

(P) Parent Member 
(C) Community Member 
(T) Teacher Member 
(S) Student Member 
(H & S) Home & School 

 

Chair 

 

Bobbitt, Doug 14 Barbara Dr. 
Sussex Corner, E4E 3W7 

432-2631 W 
433-2924 H 

Doug.Bobbitt@nbed.nb.ca 
 

 (Principal)  

Murray, Lenora 51 Oak Ct. 
Sussex, E4E 2L7 

432-2019 W 
433-5579 H 

Lenora.Murrray@nbed.nb.ca 
 

 (T)  

Freeze, Judy 200 Church Ave. Sussex 
NB E4E 1Z1 

433-2753 
450-1814 

Judy.Freeze@gnb.ca 
 

2017 (P)  

Alexander, Alaina 23 Maxwell Drive, Sussex, 
NB  E4E 2E1 

432-9573 H 
434-3823 C 

Aalexander_1972@hotmail.com 

 
2017 (P) 

 

McFarlane, Stefanie 
 

21 VALLEYVIEW CRESCENT  
PLUMWESEEP, NB E4G 2V2 

432-0622 stefmcfar@outlook.com 2017 (P)  

McNair, Mary 88 Magnolia Avenue, 
Sussex, NB  E4E 2H2 

433-3829 H 
435-1410 C 

mary.mcnair@fundymutual.co
m 
 

2016 (P) (H&S)  

Faye Logan 1-48 COURT STREET  
SUSSEX, NB E4E 1N6  

567-3897 Faye.logan@yahoo.ca 2018 (P)  

MacKay, Jennifer 40 Willow Court  
Sussex, NB E4E 2L2 

(506) 432-
0599 

jennmackay83@gmail.co
m 

2016 (P)  

Munford, Natasha 
 

217 St. George St., Sussex  
NB 

432-0021 C 
 

natashamunford@outlook.com 2016 (P)  

Hamper, Mike 167 Magnolia Ave.  Sussex, 
NB  E4E 2H3 

433-1206  
636-3847 W 

Mike.Hamper@CSC-SCC.GC.CA 
 

2018 (P)  

Andrea Tabor 388 ROUTE 880 HIGHWAY  
LOWER MILLSTREAM, NB 
E5P 3K4 

435-0808 i_love_mopo@hotmail.com 
 

2018 (P)  

Kearney, Ruth 16 PARADISE ROW  
SUSSEX, NB E4E 1J6 

(506) 380-
3485 

kearney.ruthm@gmail.com 
 

2016 (P)  

Dow, Amy 29 Albert St. 
Sussex, NB   E4E 1K3 

433-2446 H 
434-2703 C 

amyddow76@gmail.com 
 

2018 (P) X 
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